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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kitty Koch3096
F lip 2 It

9.500 9.500 9.4259.025 37.450
1 1T 6T 3 1 

1 

Em m eline  S antopadre3053
Dream Xtreme

9.025 9.500 9.3009.100 36.925
4 1T 5 6 2 

2 

O livia  R icha rdson3064
Elevate

9.200 9.225 9.4758.625 36.525
2 6 10 1T 3 

3 

Dylan Caste r line3036
Dav is Diamonds

8.450 9.425 9.4009.225 36.500
13 4 3 4* 4T

4T

S am antha  Corpuz-Giron3114
Head Over Hee ls

8.850 8.825 9.4009.425 36.500
6 11T 1 4* 4T

4T

Kaya  Brow n3058
Elevate

8.750 9.350 9.2259.025 36.350
8 5 6T 7T 6 

6 

Na ta lie  M ille r3081
Edge

8.625 9.000 9.2259.250 36.100
11 8 2 7T 7 

7 

Rylee  Coste llo3077
Edge

9.050 9.450 9.1008.425 36.025
3 3 11 10 8 

8 

S e lena  Vasquez3118
Head Over Hee ls

8.650 9.125 8.8509.125 35.750
9T 7 4 13 9 

9 

M addie  Forgie3047
Dream Xtreme

8.925 8.875 9.0258.800 35.625
5 9 8 11 10 

10 

Na ta lie  Hernandez-M eyer3048
Dream Xtreme

8.650 8.850 9.1758.675 35.350
9T 10 9 9 11 

11 

Ke irah Esparza3102
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 8.825 9.4758.300 35.150
12 11T 12 1T 12 

12 

Elo isa  M edina3031
C lov is 

8.800 7.225 9.0008.150 33.175
7 14 13 12 13 

13 

Jacquline  Ca lde rone3029
C lov is 

7.750 8.775 8.3758.000 32.900
14 13 14 14 14 

14 
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